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1. (1) 1. M30 SCHELLER, Markus 1989 Gesamtschule Warendorf 1:12:46 1:12:46

2. (169) 2. M30 ANDRÉ, Simon 1991 LSF Münster 1:20:35 1:20:36

3. (376) 1. M35 SKIRDE, Florian 1983 1:23:27 1:23:28

4. (229) 3. M30 GARDAM, Giles 1990 LSF Münster 1:23:53 1:23:53

5. (255) 2. M35 HINSE, Gerhard 1983 1:30:47 1:30:50

6. (368) 1. M40 SEFFERS, Henning 1979 1:31:33 1:31:33

7. (696) 1. M TRUMPP, Luca 1997 1:31:43 1:31:45

8. (372) 2. M40 SENDFELD, Peter 1978 1:31:51 1:31:51

9. (294) 4. M30 MOLDE, Maximilian 1992 1:32:33 1:32:36

10. (317) 1. WJ U20 PRIMKE, Mila 2004 1:32:37 1:32:40

11. (692) 3. M35 WINKELMANN, Thomas 1984 1:34:01 1:34:02

12. (337) 4. M35 SANDER, Markus 1983 1:34:59 1:35:05

13. (705) 1. M50 BEHREND, Mike 1972 Erdinger Active Team 1:36:11 1:36:12

14. (691) 1. M U23 BÖCKER, Jasper 2000 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 1:40:08 1:40:09

15. (208) 5. M35 DIECKMANN, Karsten 1984 1:40:10 1:40:22

16. (710) 1. M60 HOVEST, Ludger 1962 Lauftreff Ostbevern 1:40:18 1:40:27

17. (310) 2. M50 PATTERSON, Robert 1972 Run4Fun Greven 1:41:40 1:41:42

18. (275) 6. M35 KORNELSEN, Eduard 1983 1:42:21 1:42:25

19. (403) 3. M50 WEISSEN, Dietmar 1972 1:42:16 1:42:25

20. (669) 7. M35 SOJA, Henning 1984 1:42:35 1:42:39

21. (226) 3. M40 FRIELINGSDORF, Maik 1979 1:42:47 1:42:50

22. (701) 2. M NIEHUES, Sebastian 1994 Spiel & Sport Köln-Nippes 1912 1:42:51 1:42:55

23. (682) 3. M PFLICHTENHÖFER, Felix 1997 1:42:50 1:42:55

24. (338) 4. M50 SANDER, Michael 1971 1:42:53 1:42:56

25. (385) 2. M60 TILLACK, Hans 1959 LG Emsdetten 1:42:53 1:42:56

26. (680) 5. M30 KORTENJANN, Holger 1989 1:43:27 1:43:31

27. (347) 1. W30 SCHLOEMER, Sarah 1992 1:43:27 1:43:32

28. (290) 1. MJ U20 MEIER, Louis 2003 1:43:33 1:43:35

29. (256) 2. W30 HÜGGENBERG, Julia 1991 1:43:46 1:43:51

30. (296) 4. M MÖLLMANN, Christoph 1995 1:45:08 1:45:16

31. (681) 5. M50 WIRTH ZUR OSTEN, Frank 1969 Warendorfer Sportunion Tri-Team 1:45:17 1:45:19

32. (323) 5. M RIEDEL, Darius 1997 1:45:39 1:45:48

33. (346) 2. M U23 SCHLINGMANN, Noah 2002 1:46:04 1:46:07

34. (191) 1. M55 BRÖMMELHAUS, Reimund 1963 1:46:06 1:46:13

35. (675) 4. M40 DEMIRDAG, Hammadi 1979 Hörmann 1:47:17 1:47:29

36. (670) 6. M50 SCHARFENSTEIN, Sven 1971 1:47:46 1:47:54

37. (393) 8. M35 WALDEN, Sven 1983 1:48:33 1:48:38

38. (700) 1. M45 SCHINDLER, René 1974 1:48:28 1:48:40

39. (677) 7. M50 DREIFUß, Holger 1968 100 Marathon Club 1:49:02 1:49:04

40. (694) 2. M55 LODDENKÖTTER, Stefan 1965 Wienburgpark parkrun Münster 1:49:03 1:49:09

41. (293) 5. M40 MOHRIG, Jochen 1978 Wienburgpark parkrun Münster 1:49:03 1:49:09

42. (297) 6. M40 MUESMANN, Thomas 1982 1:50:03 1:50:06

43. (342) 3. M55 SCHEUERMANN, Andreas 1965 1:50:12 1:50:18

44. (695) 8. M50 DORN, Frank 1968 Halle/Westf. 1:50:16 1:50:22
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45. (707) 9. M50 ORTPAUL, Mario 1969 Joyrunner GT 1:50:55 1:50:56

46. (196) 4. M55 BUSE, Ralf 1966 1:50:50 1:51:00

47. (187) 3. M60 BRANDT, Kai-Uwe 1960 1:50:54 1:51:01

48. (267) 9. M35 KANKE, Viktor 1986 1:51:43 1:51:55

49. (330) 6. M30 ROTH, Timothy 1990 1:52:40 1:52:44

50. (209) 5. M55 DURYNEK, Wolfgang 1964 1:52:36 1:52:44

51. (170) 1. W ANSMER, Vanessa 1998 1:52:43 1:52:50

52. (303) 7. M30 NIEHUES, Pascal 1989 1:53:00 1:53:07

53. (384) 10. M35 TAUBERT, Nico 1983 1:53:00 1:53:08

54. (282) 7. M40 LIPPE, Sebastian 1982 1:53:14 1:53:22

55. (319) 3. W30 PUZIK, Angelika 1990 1:53:20 1:53:27

56. (690) 6. M LÜTKEHAUS, Lukas 1996 1:53:23 1:53:34

57. (711) 4. M60 ROES, Frank 1959 LG Ems Warendorf 1:53:26 1:53:36

58. (413) 1. W35 WÖSTMANN, Alena 1987 1:53:31 1:53:42

59. (304) 4. W30 NIEMEIJER, Valerie 1992 1:54:29 1:54:36

60. (184) 2. M45 BÖYNG, Sven 1977 1:55:06 1:55:19

61. (185) 1. W40 BRAND, Daniela 1980 Fit2Run-Beckum 1:55:17 1:55:19

62. (699) 3. M45 MÖLLMANN, Ulrich 1975 1:55:22 1:55:31

63. (407) 8. M40 WEßELS, Björn 1979 MeyerBären 1:55:57 1:56:04

64. (181) 9. M40 BLANKE, Axel 1979 1:56:13 1:56:22

65. (689) 1. M65 GRIEB, Jürgen 1955 Albersloh 1:56:28 1:56:34

66. (679) 11. M35 RAMESH, Baskar 1986 1:56:44 1:56:46

67. (399) 8. M30 WEIGT, Moritz 1988 1:57:23 1:57:29

68. (676) 2. M65 NACK, Reinhard 1956 Wild Dog Team 1:57:40 1:57:57

69. (339) 5. W30 SCHADEN, Inga 1988 1:57:53 1:58:05

70. (706) 10. M40 GRUBEN, Matthäus 1981 TSVE Bielefeld 1:58:37 1:58:43

71. (709) 10. M50 KRAFT, Matthias 1969 Laufen gegen Leiden 1:58:44 1:58:56

72. (205) 6. W30 DARGEL, Vanessa 1988 1:59:20 1:59:30

73. (286) 11. M50 MARQUARDT, Christian 1970 1:59:40 1:59:49

74. (693) 6. M55 BEHNKE, Derek 1964 2:00:02 2:00:16

75. (279) 11. M40 LAWS, Christian 1979 Fit2Run-Beckum 2:00:51 2:00:53

76. (698) 5. M60 HÄUSLER, Ralf 1962 LiVe - Lauftreff in Versmold 2:01:29 2:01:34

77. (671) 4. M45 RAUF, Christoph 1975 LSF-Unna-2000 2:02:05 2:02:14

78. (683) 1. W U23 KREWERTH, Elena 2000 2:04:32 2:04:36

79. (325) 2. W U23 ROBBERT, Juliana 2000 2:04:52 2:05:00

80. (697) 9. M30 WIESMANN, Alexander 1991 2:07:26 2:07:36

81. (189) 7. M55 BRECHTKEN, Heinrich 1965 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 2:07:26 2:07:37

82. (248) 12. M50 HARTMANN, Dirk 1969 2:08:22 2:08:28

83. (284) 13. M50 MAAS, Matthias 1972 VfL Sassenberg 2:08:25 2:08:35

84. (300) 12. M40 NEU, Sebastian 1979 2:08:42 2:08:55

85. (214) 3. W U23 ELLEBRACHT, Tabea 2001 2:09:05 2:09:11

86. (381) 5. M45 STÖVESAND, Paul 1975 LG Meilenweit 03 2:08:57 2:09:13

87. (708) 2. W40 THIEM, Katja 1979 Die Bergheringe 2:12:25 2:12:38

88. (685) 6. M45 SCHÜRENKAMP, Peter 1977 Lauftreff Feldmarksee 2:12:31 2:12:39
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89. (678) 10. M30 WORKENTIM, Stefan 1988 2:12:47 2:12:56

90. (367) 3. W40 SEBASTIAN, Judith 1982 2:13:22 2:13:31

91. (334) 6. M60 RUDACK, Bernd 1959 2:13:19 2:13:31

92. (167) 4. W U23 ALEXANDER, Alexni 2000 2:15:37 2:15:41

93. (704) 8. M55 METTEN, Andreas 1967 LC Solbad Ravensberg 2:16:32 2:16:35

94. (703) 11. M30 HOPFNER, Marc 1988 2:16:54 2:17:07

95. (702) 7. W30 SCHWARTZE, Annette 1990 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 2:17:18 2:17:27

96. (288) 7. M45 MAßMANN, Stefan 1976 2:18:16 2:18:27

97. (291) 1. W50 MEIER-WILKENLOH, Andrea 1969 2:18:25 2:18:35

98. (688) 2. W DWORACK, Merle 1993 2:19:17 2:19:28

99. (355) 7. M SCHUCKENBERG, Florian 1998 2:19:40 2:19:48

100. (713) 8. M45 KÖCHING, Peter 1974 2:23:47 2:23:52

101. (686) 14. M50 GIJSBERTSEN, Rudy 1970 2:23:45 2:23:52

102. (673) 1. W55 BUSCH, Susanne 1963 LV Oelde 2:23:49 2:23:59

103. (672) 4. W40 SUMKÖTTER, Chantal 1978 LV Oelde 2:23:49 2:23:59

104. (674) 9. M55 ROSE, Heinz-Josef 1966 LV Oelde 2:23:49 2:23:59

105. (332) 2. W50 RÖTTGER, Gisela 1972 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 2:26:06 2:26:17

106. (277) 1. M70 KREIMER, Bernhard 1948 2:26:11 2:26:25

107. (204) 3. W50 DANIEL, Martina 1969 2:27:13 2:27:23

108. (712) 9. M45 LÜKEN, Guido 1975 Lauffreunde Emsland 2:59:12 2:59:13

DNF (408) M45 WEWELKAMP, Guido 1974

DNF (684) M50 MILKOV, Zoran 1969 Lauftreff Sassenberg
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FRAUEN 
1. (317) 1. WJ U20 PRIMKE, Mila 2004 1:32:40

2. (347) 1. W30 SCHLOEMER, Sarah 1992 1:43:32

3. (256) 2. W30 HÜGGENBERG, Julia 1991 1:43:51

4. (170) 1. W ANSMER, Vanessa 1998 1:52:50

5. (319) 3. W30 PUZIK, Angelika 1990 1:53:27

6. (413) 1. W35 WÖSTMANN, Alena 1987 1:53:42

7. (304) 4. W30 NIEMEIJER, Valerie 1992 1:54:36

8. (185) 1. W40 BRAND, Daniela 1980 Fit2Run-Beckum 1:55:19

9. (339) 5. W30 SCHADEN, Inga 1988 1:58:05

10. (205) 6. W30 DARGEL, Vanessa 1988 1:59:30

11. (683) 1. W U23 KREWERTH, Elena 2000 2:04:36

12. (325) 2. W U23 ROBBERT, Juliana 2000 2:05:00

13. (214) 3. W U23 ELLEBRACHT, Tabea 2001 2:09:11

14. (708) 2. W40 THIEM, Katja 1979 Die Bergheringe 2:12:38

15. (367) 3. W40 SEBASTIAN, Judith 1982 2:13:31

16. (167) 4. W U23 ALEXANDER, Alexni 2000 2:15:41

17. (702) 7. W30 SCHWARTZE, Annette 1990 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 2:17:27

18. (291) 1. W50 MEIER-WILKENLOH, Andrea 1969 2:18:35

19. (688) 2. W DWORACK, Merle 1993 2:19:28

20. (673) 1. W55 BUSCH, Susanne 1963 LV Oelde 2:23:59

21. (672) 4. W40 SUMKÖTTER, Chantal 1978 LV Oelde 2:23:59

22. (332) 2. W50 RÖTTGER, Gisela 1972 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 2:26:17

23. (204) 3. W50 DANIEL, Martina 1969 2:27:23
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MÄNNER 
1. (1) 1. M30 SCHELLER, Markus 1989 Gesamtschule Warendorf 1:12:46

2. (169) 2. M30 ANDRÉ, Simon 1991 LSF Münster 1:20:36

3. (376) 1. M35 SKIRDE, Florian 1983 1:23:28

4. (229) 3. M30 GARDAM, Giles 1990 LSF Münster 1:23:53

5. (255) 2. M35 HINSE, Gerhard 1983 1:30:50

6. (368) 1. M40 SEFFERS, Henning 1979 1:31:33

7. (696) 1. M TRUMPP, Luca 1997 1:31:45

8. (372) 2. M40 SENDFELD, Peter 1978 1:31:51

9. (294) 4. M30 MOLDE, Maximilian 1992 1:32:36

10. (692) 3. M35 WINKELMANN, Thomas 1984 1:34:02

11. (337) 4. M35 SANDER, Markus 1983 1:35:05

12. (705) 1. M50 BEHREND, Mike 1972 Erdinger Active Team 1:36:12

13. (691) 1. M U23 BÖCKER, Jasper 2000 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 1:40:09

14. (208) 5. M35 DIECKMANN, Karsten 1984 1:40:22

15. (710) 1. M60 HOVEST, Ludger 1962 Lauftreff Ostbevern 1:40:27

16. (310) 2. M50 PATTERSON, Robert 1972 Run4Fun Greven 1:41:42

17. (275) 6. M35 KORNELSEN, Eduard 1983 1:42:25

18. (403) 3. M50 WEISSEN, Dietmar 1972 1:42:25

19. (669) 7. M35 SOJA, Henning 1984 1:42:39

20. (226) 3. M40 FRIELINGSDORF, Maik 1979 1:42:50

21. (701) 2. M NIEHUES, Sebastian 1994 Spiel & Sport Köln-Nippes 1912 1:42:55

22. (682) 3. M PFLICHTENHÖFER, Felix 1997 1:42:55

23. (338) 4. M50 SANDER, Michael 1971 1:42:56

24. (385) 2. M60 TILLACK, Hans 1959 LG Emsdetten 1:42:56

25. (680) 5. M30 KORTENJANN, Holger 1989 1:43:31

26. (290) 1. MJ U20 MEIER, Louis 2003 1:43:35

27. (296) 4. M MÖLLMANN, Christoph 1995 1:45:16

28. (681) 5. M50 WIRTH ZUR OSTEN, Frank 1969 Warendorfer Sportunion Tri-Team 1:45:19

29. (323) 5. M RIEDEL, Darius 1997 1:45:48

30. (346) 2. M U23 SCHLINGMANN, Noah 2002 1:46:07

31. (191) 1. M55 BRÖMMELHAUS, Reimund 1963 1:46:13

32. (675) 4. M40 DEMIRDAG, Hammadi 1979 Hörmann 1:47:29

33. (670) 6. M50 SCHARFENSTEIN, Sven 1971 1:47:54

34. (393) 8. M35 WALDEN, Sven 1983 1:48:38

35. (700) 1. M45 SCHINDLER, René 1974 1:48:40

36. (677) 7. M50 DREIFUß, Holger 1968 100 Marathon Club 1:49:04

37. (694) 2. M55 LODDENKÖTTER, Stefan 1965 Wienburgpark parkrun Münster 1:49:09

38. (293) 5. M40 MOHRIG, Jochen 1978 Wienburgpark parkrun Münster 1:49:09

39. (297) 6. M40 MUESMANN, Thomas 1982 1:50:06

40. (342) 3. M55 SCHEUERMANN, Andreas 1965 1:50:18

41. (695) 8. M50 DORN, Frank 1968 Halle/Westf. 1:50:22

42. (707) 9. M50 ORTPAUL, Mario 1969 Joyrunner GT 1:50:56
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MÄNNER 
43. (196) 4. M55 BUSE, Ralf 1966 1:51:00

44. (187) 3. M60 BRANDT, Kai-Uwe 1960 1:51:01

45. (267) 9. M35 KANKE, Viktor 1986 1:51:55

46. (330) 6. M30 ROTH, Timothy 1990 1:52:44

47. (209) 5. M55 DURYNEK, Wolfgang 1964 1:52:44

48. (303) 7. M30 NIEHUES, Pascal 1989 1:53:07

49. (384) 10. M35 TAUBERT, Nico 1983 1:53:08

50. (282) 7. M40 LIPPE, Sebastian 1982 1:53:22

51. (690) 6. M LÜTKEHAUS, Lukas 1996 1:53:34

52. (711) 4. M60 ROES, Frank 1959 LG Ems Warendorf 1:53:36

53. (184) 2. M45 BÖYNG, Sven 1977 1:55:19

54. (699) 3. M45 MÖLLMANN, Ulrich 1975 1:55:31

55. (407) 8. M40 WEßELS, Björn 1979 MeyerBären 1:56:04

56. (181) 9. M40 BLANKE, Axel 1979 1:56:22

57. (689) 1. M65 GRIEB, Jürgen 1955 Albersloh 1:56:34

58. (679) 11. M35 RAMESH, Baskar 1986 1:56:46

59. (399) 8. M30 WEIGT, Moritz 1988 1:57:29

60. (676) 2. M65 NACK, Reinhard 1956 Wild Dog Team 1:57:57

61. (706) 10. M40 GRUBEN, Matthäus 1981 TSVE Bielefeld 1:58:43

62. (709) 10. M50 KRAFT, Matthias 1969 Laufen gegen Leiden 1:58:56

63. (286) 11. M50 MARQUARDT, Christian 1970 1:59:49

64. (693) 6. M55 BEHNKE, Derek 1964 2:00:16

65. (279) 11. M40 LAWS, Christian 1979 Fit2Run-Beckum 2:00:53

66. (698) 5. M60 HÄUSLER, Ralf 1962 LiVe - Lauftreff in Versmold 2:01:34

67. (671) 4. M45 RAUF, Christoph 1975 LSF-Unna-2000 2:02:14

68. (697) 9. M30 WIESMANN, Alexander 1991 2:07:36

69. (189) 7. M55 BRECHTKEN, Heinrich 1965 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 2:07:37

70. (248) 12. M50 HARTMANN, Dirk 1969 2:08:28

71. (284) 13. M50 MAAS, Matthias 1972 VfL Sassenberg 2:08:35

72. (300) 12. M40 NEU, Sebastian 1979 2:08:55

73. (381) 5. M45 STÖVESAND, Paul 1975 LG Meilenweit 03 2:09:13

74. (685) 6. M45 SCHÜRENKAMP, Peter 1977 Lauftreff Feldmarksee 2:12:39

75. (678) 10. M30 WORKENTIM, Stefan 1988 2:12:56

76. (334) 6. M60 RUDACK, Bernd 1959 2:13:31

77. (704) 8. M55 METTEN, Andreas 1967 LC Solbad Ravensberg 2:16:35

78. (703) 11. M30 HOPFNER, Marc 1988 2:17:07

79. (288) 7. M45 MAßMANN, Stefan 1976 2:18:27

80. (355) 7. M SCHUCKENBERG, Florian 1998 2:19:48

81. (713) 8. M45 KÖCHING, Peter 1974 2:23:52

82. (686) 14. M50 GIJSBERTSEN, Rudy 1970 2:23:52

83. (674) 9. M55 ROSE, Heinz-Josef 1966 LV Oelde 2:23:59

84. (277) 1. M70 KREIMER, Bernhard 1948 2:26:25
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MÄNNER 
85. (712) 9. M45 LÜKEN, Guido 1975 Lauffreunde Emsland 2:59:13

DNF (408) M45 WEWELKAMP, Guido 1974

DNF (684) M50 MILKOV, Zoran 1969 Lauftreff Sassenberg

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 110
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MÄNNER
1. (696) 7. M TRUMPP, Luca 1997 1:31:45

2. (701) 21. M NIEHUES, Sebastian 1994 Spiel & Sport Köln-Nippes 1912 1:42:55

3. (682) 22. M PFLICHTENHÖFER, Felix 1997 1:42:55

4. (296) 27. M MÖLLMANN, Christoph 1995 1:45:16

5. (323) 29. M RIEDEL, Darius 1997 1:45:48

6. (690) 51. M LÜTKEHAUS, Lukas 1996 1:53:34

7. (355) 80. M SCHUCKENBERG, Florian 1998 2:19:48

JUNIOREN U23
1. (691) 13. M BÖCKER, Jasper 2000 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 1:40:09

2. (346) 30. M SCHLINGMANN, Noah 2002 1:46:07

SENIOREN M30
1. (1) 1. M SCHELLER, Markus 1989 Gesamtschule Warendorf 1:12:46

2. (169) 2. M ANDRÉ, Simon 1991 LSF Münster 1:20:36

3. (229) 4. M GARDAM, Giles 1990 LSF Münster 1:23:53

4. (294) 9. M MOLDE, Maximilian 1992 1:32:36

5. (680) 25. M KORTENJANN, Holger 1989 1:43:31

6. (330) 46. M ROTH, Timothy 1990 1:52:44

7. (303) 48. M NIEHUES, Pascal 1989 1:53:07

8. (399) 59. M WEIGT, Moritz 1988 1:57:29

9. (697) 68. M WIESMANN, Alexander 1991 2:07:36

10. (678) 75. M WORKENTIM, Stefan 1988 2:12:56

11. (703) 78. M HOPFNER, Marc 1988 2:17:07

SENIOREN M35
1. (376) 3. M SKIRDE, Florian 1983 1:23:28

2. (255) 5. M HINSE, Gerhard 1983 1:30:50

3. (692) 10. M WINKELMANN, Thomas 1984 1:34:02

4. (337) 11. M SANDER, Markus 1983 1:35:05

5. (208) 14. M DIECKMANN, Karsten 1984 1:40:22

6. (275) 17. M KORNELSEN, Eduard 1983 1:42:25

7. (669) 19. M SOJA, Henning 1984 1:42:39

8. (393) 34. M WALDEN, Sven 1983 1:48:38

9. (267) 45. M KANKE, Viktor 1986 1:51:55

10. (384) 49. M TAUBERT, Nico 1983 1:53:08

11. (679) 58. M RAMESH, Baskar 1986 1:56:46
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SENIOREN M40
1. (368) 6. M SEFFERS, Henning 1979 1:31:33

2. (372) 8. M SENDFELD, Peter 1978 1:31:51

3. (226) 20. M FRIELINGSDORF, Maik 1979 1:42:50

4. (675) 32. M DEMIRDAG, Hammadi 1979 Hörmann 1:47:29

5. (293) 38. M MOHRIG, Jochen 1978 Wienburgpark parkrun Münster 1:49:09

6. (297) 39. M MUESMANN, Thomas 1982 1:50:06

7. (282) 50. M LIPPE, Sebastian 1982 1:53:22

8. (407) 55. M WEßELS, Björn 1979 MeyerBären 1:56:04

9. (181) 56. M BLANKE, Axel 1979 1:56:22

10. (706) 61. M GRUBEN, Matthäus 1981 TSVE Bielefeld 1:58:43

11. (279) 65. M LAWS, Christian 1979 Fit2Run-Beckum 2:00:53

12. (300) 72. M NEU, Sebastian 1979 2:08:55

SENIOREN M45
1. (700) 35. M SCHINDLER, René 1974 1:48:40

2. (184) 53. M BÖYNG, Sven 1977 1:55:19

3. (699) 54. M MÖLLMANN, Ulrich 1975 1:55:31

4. (671) 67. M RAUF, Christoph 1975 LSF-Unna-2000 2:02:14

5. (381) 73. M STÖVESAND, Paul 1975 LG Meilenweit 03 2:09:13

6. (685) 74. M SCHÜRENKAMP, Peter 1977 Lauftreff Feldmarksee 2:12:39

7. (288) 79. M MAßMANN, Stefan 1976 2:18:27

8. (713) 81. M KÖCHING, Peter 1974 2:23:52

9. (712) 85. M LÜKEN, Guido 1975 Lauffreunde Emsland 2:59:13

DNF (408) M WEWELKAMP, Guido 1974

SENIOREN M50
1. (705) 12. M BEHREND, Mike 1972 Erdinger Active Team 1:36:12

2. (310) 16. M PATTERSON, Robert 1972 Run4Fun Greven 1:41:42

3. (403) 18. M WEISSEN, Dietmar 1972 1:42:25

4. (338) 23. M SANDER, Michael 1971 1:42:56

5. (681) 28. M WIRTH ZUR OSTEN, Frank 1969 Warendorfer Sportunion Tri-Team 1:45:19

6. (670) 33. M SCHARFENSTEIN, Sven 1971 1:47:54

7. (677) 36. M DREIFUß, Holger 1968 100 Marathon Club 1:49:04

8. (695) 41. M DORN, Frank 1968 Halle/Westf. 1:50:22

9. (707) 42. M ORTPAUL, Mario 1969 Joyrunner GT 1:50:56

10. (709) 62. M KRAFT, Matthias 1969 Laufen gegen Leiden 1:58:56

11. (286) 63. M MARQUARDT, Christian 1970 1:59:49

12. (248) 70. M HARTMANN, Dirk 1969 2:08:28

13. (284) 71. M MAAS, Matthias 1972 VfL Sassenberg 2:08:35

14. (686) 82. M GIJSBERTSEN, Rudy 1970 2:23:52

DNF (684) M MILKOV, Zoran 1969 Lauftreff Sassenberg
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SENIOREN M55
1. (191) 31. M BRÖMMELHAUS, Reimund 1963 1:46:13

2. (694) 37. M LODDENKÖTTER, Stefan 1965 Wienburgpark parkrun Münster 1:49:09

3. (342) 40. M SCHEUERMANN, Andreas 1965 1:50:18

4. (196) 43. M BUSE, Ralf 1966 1:51:00

5. (209) 47. M DURYNEK, Wolfgang 1964 1:52:44

6. (693) 64. M BEHNKE, Derek 1964 2:00:16

7. (189) 69. M BRECHTKEN, Heinrich 1965 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 2:07:37

8. (704) 77. M METTEN, Andreas 1967 LC Solbad Ravensberg 2:16:35

9. (674) 83. M ROSE, Heinz-Josef 1966 LV Oelde 2:23:59

SENIOREN M60
1. (710) 15. M HOVEST, Ludger 1962 Lauftreff Ostbevern 1:40:27

2. (385) 24. M TILLACK, Hans 1959 LG Emsdetten 1:42:56

3. (187) 44. M BRANDT, Kai-Uwe 1960 1:51:01

4. (711) 52. M ROES, Frank 1959 LG Ems Warendorf 1:53:36

5. (698) 66. M HÄUSLER, Ralf 1962 LiVe - Lauftreff in Versmold 2:01:34

6. (334) 76. M RUDACK, Bernd 1959 2:13:31

SENIOREN M65
1. (689) 57. M GRIEB, Jürgen 1955 Albersloh 1:56:34

2. (676) 60. M NACK, Reinhard 1956 Wild Dog Team 1:57:57

SENIOREN M70
1. (277) 84. M KREIMER, Bernhard 1948 2:26:25

MÄNNL. JUGEND U20
1. (290) 26. M MEIER, Louis 2003 1:43:35

FRAUEN
1. (170) 4. W ANSMER, Vanessa 1998 1:52:50

2. (688) 19. W DWORACK, Merle 1993 2:19:28

JUNIORINNEN U23
1. (683) 11. W KREWERTH, Elena 2000 2:04:36

2. (325) 12. W ROBBERT, Juliana 2000 2:05:00

3. (214) 13. W ELLEBRACHT, Tabea 2001 2:09:11

4. (167) 16. W ALEXANDER, Alexni 2000 2:15:41
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SENIORINNEN W30
1. (347) 2. W SCHLOEMER, Sarah 1992 1:43:32

2. (256) 3. W HÜGGENBERG, Julia 1991 1:43:51

3. (319) 5. W PUZIK, Angelika 1990 1:53:27

4. (304) 7. W NIEMEIJER, Valerie 1992 1:54:36

5. (339) 9. W SCHADEN, Inga 1988 1:58:05

6. (205) 10. W DARGEL, Vanessa 1988 1:59:30

7. (702) 17. W SCHWARTZE, Annette 1990 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 2:17:27

SENIORINNEN W35
1. (413) 6. W WÖSTMANN, Alena 1987 1:53:42

SENIORINNEN W40
1. (185) 8. W BRAND, Daniela 1980 Fit2Run-Beckum 1:55:19

2. (708) 14. W THIEM, Katja 1979 Die Bergheringe 2:12:38

3. (367) 15. W SEBASTIAN, Judith 1982 2:13:31

4. (672) 21. W SUMKÖTTER, Chantal 1978 LV Oelde 2:23:59

SENIORINNEN W50
1. (291) 18. W MEIER-WILKENLOH, Andrea 1969 2:18:35

2. (332) 22. W RÖTTGER, Gisela 1972 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer Sportunion 2:26:17

3. (204) 23. W DANIEL, Martina 1969 2:27:23

SENIORINNEN W55
1. (673) 20. W BUSCH, Susanne 1963 LV Oelde 2:23:59

WEIBL. JUGEND U20
1. (317) 1. W PRIMKE, Mila 2004 1:32:40

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 110
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1. (1) SCHELLER, Markus 1989 Gesamtschule Warendorf 0:17:32 0:36:48 0:54:18 1:12:46

2. (169) ANDRÉ, Simon 1991 LSF Münster 0:18:37 0:39:17 0:58:57 1:20:35

3. (376) SKIRDE, Florian 1983 0:19:43 0:41:09 1:01:32 1:23:27

4. (229) GARDAM, Giles 1990 LSF Münster 0:19:42 0:41:09 1:01:32 1:23:53

5. (255) HINSE, Gerhard 1983 0:21:10 0:44:18 1:06:19 1:30:47

6. (368) SEFFERS, Henning 1979 0:21:37 0:45:59 1:07:46 1:31:33

7. (696) TRUMPP, Luca 1997 0:20:50 0:44:18 1:06:30 1:31:43

8. (372) SENDFELD, Peter 1978 0:21:21 0:44:53 1:07:01 1:31:51

9. (294) MOLDE, Maximilian 1992 0:20:56 0:44:27 1:06:49 1:32:33

10. (317) PRIMKE, Mila 2004 0:22:04 0:46:01 1:08:30 1:32:37

11. (692) WINKELMANN, Thomas 1984 0:21:46 0:46:02 1:08:37 1:34:01

12. (337) SANDER, Markus 1983 0:21:34 0:45:12 1:08:36 1:34:59

13. (705) BEHREND, Mike 1972 Erdinger Active Team 0:20:57 0:44:50 1:08:50 1:36:11

14. (691) BÖCKER, Jasper 2000 LG Burg Wiedenbrück 0:23:49 0:49:53 1:14:03 1:40:08

15. (208) DIECKMANN, Karsten 1984 0:23:39 0:49:05 1:13:03 1:40:10

16. (710) HOVEST, Ludger 1962 Lauftreff Ostbevern 0:24:49 0:51:09 1:14:50 1:40:18

17. (310) PATTERSON, Robert 1972 Run4Fun Greven 0:23:09 0:49:30 1:14:36 1:41:40

18. (275) KORNELSEN, Eduard 1983 0:23:29 0:49:36 1:14:31 1:42:21

19. (403) WEISSEN, Dietmar 1972 0:24:48 0:51:27 1:15:47 1:42:16

20. (669) SOJA, Henning 1984 0:24:08 0:50:23 1:15:23 1:42:35

21. (226) FRIELINGSDORF, Maik 1979 0:23:28 0:49:22 1:14:36 1:42:47

22. (701) NIEHUES, Sebastian 1994 Spiel & Sport Köln-Nippes 1912 0:22:08 0:47:49 1:13:24 1:42:51

23. (682) PFLICHTENHÖFER, Felix 1997 0:24:33 0:51:26 1:16:20 1:42:50

24. (338) SANDER, Michael 1971 0:23:27 0:49:19 1:14:42 1:42:53

25. (385) TILLACK, Hans 1959 LG Emsdetten 0:23:12 0:49:05 1:14:01 1:42:53

26. (680) KORTENJANN, Holger 1989 0:24:04 0:50:37 1:15:27 1:43:27

27. (347) SCHLOEMER, Sarah 1992 0:24:04 0:50:38 1:15:28 1:43:27

28. (290) MEIER, Louis 2003 0:23:20 0:49:43 1:15:30 1:43:33

29. (256) HÜGGENBERG, Julia 1991 0:23:49 0:50:26 1:16:02 1:43:46

30. (296) MÖLLMANN, Christoph 1995 0:24:35 0:51:21 1:16:25 1:45:08

31. (681) WIRTH ZUR OSTEN, Frank 1969 Warendorfer Sportunion 0:24:30 0:51:28 1:16:50 1:45:17

32. (323) RIEDEL, Darius 1997 0:25:41 0:52:59 1:18:08 1:45:39

33. (346) SCHLINGMANN, Noah 2002 0:22:29 0:48:09 1:13:53 1:46:04

34. (191) BRÖMMELHAUS, Reimund 1963 0:25:26 0:52:39 1:18:16 1:46:06

35. (675) DEMIRDAG, Hammadi 1979 Hörmann 0:24:03 0:50:34 1:17:09 1:47:17

36. (670) SCHARFENSTEIN, Sven 1971 0:24:07 0:51:32 1:18:04 1:47:46

37. (393) WALDEN, Sven 1983 0:25:00 0:52:34 1:18:17 1:48:33

38. (700) SCHINDLER, René 1974 0:25:40 0:53:40 1:19:58 1:48:28

39. (677) DREIFUß, Holger 1968 100 Marathon Club 0:26:03 0:54:23 1:20:30 1:49:02

40. (694) LODDENKÖTTER, Stefan 1965 Wienburgpark parkrun Münster 0:26:00 0:54:22 1:20:30 1:49:03

41. (293) MOHRIG, Jochen 1978 Wienburgpark parkrun Münster 0:26:01 0:54:22 1:20:30 1:49:03

42. (297) MUESMANN, Thomas 1982 0:24:40 0:53:02 1:19:46 1:50:03

43. (342) SCHEUERMANN, Andreas 1965 0:25:55 0:54:09 1:20:55 1:50:12

44. (695) DORN, Frank 1968 Halle/Westf. 0:25:29 0:53:41 1:20:52 1:50:16
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45. (707) ORTPAUL, Mario 1969 Joyrunner GT 0:25:10 0:53:42 1:21:02 1:50:55

46. (196) BUSE, Ralf 1966 0:26:54 0:55:39 1:22:16 1:50:50

47. (187) BRANDT, Kai-Uwe 1960 0:26:04 0:54:27 1:21:06 1:50:54

48. (267) KANKE, Viktor 1986 0:26:00 0:54:48 1:22:11 1:51:43

49. (330) ROTH, Timothy 1990 0:25:59 0:54:38 1:21:53 1:52:40

50. (209) DURYNEK, Wolfgang 1964 0:26:12 0:55:06 1:22:15 1:52:36

51. (170) ANSMER, Vanessa 1998 0:26:57 0:56:15 1:23:27 1:52:43

52. (303) NIEHUES, Pascal 1989 0:26:14 0:54:45 1:22:09 1:53:00

53. (384) TAUBERT, Nico 1983 0:26:14 0:54:48 1:22:08 1:53:00

54. (282) LIPPE, Sebastian 1982 0:26:15 0:53:47 1:20:57 1:53:14

55. (319) PUZIK, Angelika 1990 0:25:47 0:54:32 1:22:16 1:53:20

56. (690) LÜTKEHAUS, Lukas 1996 0:26:55 0:57:18 1:24:05 1:53:23

57. (711) ROES, Frank 1959 LG Ems Warendorf 0:26:54 0:56:01 1:23:39 1:53:26

58. (413) WÖSTMANN, Alena 1987 0:27:21 0:57:39 1:24:57 1:53:31

59. (304) NIEMEIJER, Valerie 1992 0:26:49 0:56:12 1:23:45 1:54:29

60. (184) BÖYNG, Sven 1977 0:27:23 0:57:35 1:25:01 1:55:06

61. (185) BRAND, Daniela 1980 Fit2Run-Beckum 0:30:24 1:02:24 1:28:03 1:55:17

62. (699) MÖLLMANN, Ulrich 1975 0:27:06 0:57:23 1:24:19 1:55:22

63. (407) WEßELS, Björn 1979 MeyerBären 0:27:08 0:57:32 1:25:18 1:55:57

64. (181) BLANKE, Axel 1979 0:27:13 0:58:20 1:26:33 1:56:13

65. (689) GRIEB, Jürgen 1955 Albersloh 0:27:32 0:57:28 1:25:09 1:56:28

66. (679) RAMESH, Baskar 1986 0:24:07 0:52:41 1:22:11 1:56:44

67. (399) WEIGT, Moritz 1988 0:27:30 0:57:41 1:25:07 1:57:23

68. (676) NACK, Reinhard 1956 Wild Dog Team 0:28:21 0:58:56 1:27:15 1:57:40

69. (339) SCHADEN, Inga 1988 0:28:12 0:59:14 1:27:57 1:57:53

70. (706) GRUBEN, Matthäus 1981 TSVE Bielefeld 0:28:56 1:00:11 1:28:50 1:58:37

71. (709) KRAFT, Matthias 1969 Laufen gegen Leiden 0:27:42 0:58:36 1:27:23 1:58:44

72. (205) DARGEL, Vanessa 1988 0:25:43 0:56:36 1:26:20 1:59:20

73. (286) MARQUARDT, Christian 1970 0:27:12 0:58:19 1:26:52 1:59:40

74. (693) BEHNKE, Derek 1964 0:27:58 0:58:49 1:27:37 2:00:02

75. (279) LAWS, Christian 1979 Fit2Run-Beckum 0:30:24 1:02:24 1:29:06 2:00:51

76. (698) HÄUSLER, Ralf 1962 LiVe - Lauftreff in Versmold 0:27:16 0:57:42 1:26:31 2:01:29

77. (671) RAUF, Christoph 1975 LSF-Unna-2000 0:30:09 1:02:06 1:32:34 2:02:05

78. (683) KREWERTH, Elena 2000 0:27:24 0:58:36 1:29:21 2:04:32

79. (325) ROBBERT, Juliana 2000 0:28:55 1:00:10 1:30:33 2:04:52

80. (697) WIESMANN, Alexander 1991 0:26:55 0:58:10 1:31:11 2:07:26

81. (189) BRECHTKEN, Heinrich 1965 Josephs-Hospital Warendorf 0:28:07 1:00:28 1:32:05 2:07:26

82. (248) HARTMANN, Dirk 1969 0:27:30 0:59:02 1:31:16 2:08:22

83. (284) MAAS, Matthias 1972 VfL Sassenberg 0:32:35 1:06:22 1:36:55 2:08:25

84. (300) NEU, Sebastian 1979 0:27:38 0:58:55 1:30:25 2:08:42

85. (214) ELLEBRACHT, Tabea 2001 0:32:02 1:06:28 1:37:29 2:09:05

86. (381) STÖVESAND, Paul 1975 LG Meilenweit 03 0:29:59 1:01:48 1:32:22 2:08:57

87. (708) THIEM, Katja 1979 Die Bergheringe 0:30:37 1:04:06 1:36:59 2:12:25

88. (685) SCHÜRENKAMP, Peter 1977 Lauftreff Feldmarksee 0:30:29 1:04:54 1:37:01 2:12:31
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89. (678) WORKENTIM, Stefan 1988 0:26:46 0:58:00 1:31:32 2:12:47

90. (367) SEBASTIAN, Judith 1982 0:30:57 1:04:22 1:37:03 2:13:22

91. (334) RUDACK, Bernd 1959 0:30:56 1:04:24 1:37:00 2:13:19

92. (167) ALEXANDER, Alexni 2000 0:27:15 1:00:30 1:36:16 2:15:37

93. (704) METTEN, Andreas 1967 LC Solbad Ravensberg 0:31:25 1:05:54 1:38:53 2:16:32

94. (703) HOPFNER, Marc 1988 0:28:13 1:00:46 1:34:53 2:16:54

95. (702) SCHWARTZE, Annette 1990 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 0:32:36 1:07:49 1:41:34 2:17:18

96. (288) MAßMANN, Stefan 1976 0:30:19 1:03:18 1:37:23 2:18:16

97. (291) MEIER-WILKENLOH, Andrea 1969 0:31:41 1:06:43 1:40:42 2:18:25

98. (688) DWORACK, Merle 1993 0:28:11 1:02:55 1:38:45 2:19:17

99. (355) SCHUCKENBERG, Florian 1998 0:28:50 1:04:04 1:37:11 2:19:40

100. (713) KÖCHING, Peter 1974 0:30:14 1:06:28 1:41:56 2:23:47

101. (686) GIJSBERTSEN, Rudy 1970 0:30:40 1:06:40 1:42:16 2:23:45

102. (673) BUSCH, Susanne 1963 LV Oelde 0:32:52 1:09:14 1:45:03 2:23:49

103. (672) SUMKÖTTER, Chantal 1978 LV Oelde 0:32:52 1:09:12 1:45:03 2:23:49

104. (674) ROSE, Heinz-Josef 1966 LV Oelde 0:32:52 1:09:13 1:45:03 2:23:49

105. (332) RÖTTGER, Gisela 1972 LG Ems Warendorf / Warendorfer 0:34:14 1:10:49 1:46:32 2:26:06

106. (277) KREIMER, Bernhard 1948 0:33:22 1:10:53 1:46:55 2:26:11

107. (204) DANIEL, Martina 1969 0:32:34 1:09:13 1:45:42 2:27:13

108. (712) LÜKEN, Guido 1975 Lauffreunde Emsland 0:42:09 1:30:30 2:17:26 2:59:12

DNF (408) WEWELKAMP, Guido 1974 0:26:09 0:54:55

DNF (684) MILKOV, Zoran 1969 Lauftreff Sassenberg 0:30:30
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